O R M O N DA EAO PREGCHE(%I; 102 / Conf: 99%

OOONEO00575 e FACILIDADE

Informacoes Gerais

Nome
ORMON DA EAO

Série/RGD
EAO 3479

CEIP

Nasc
19/11/2009

PROP

EAO - EMPREENDIMENTOS AGROPECUARIOS
E OBRAS S/A/ EDNA TEIXEIRA/ AMERICO BAR-
TILOTTI NETO/ JAIRO DE PAULA E SILVA

Pedigree

CADUCO
GABINETE DO IZ -I:
CAIPIRA
CFM BACKUP

PAPUDO
AMAGDALA -I:

JABOTI

BARRANCO 1171
1646 DA MIN -I:

HIALITA LAMU
1191 DA JAITA

IPO DA MV
ACONA JL -I:

ELITE JL

Ultrassom
_ MEDID
2SO (kg) ‘ AOL ‘ AOL/100kg ‘ RATIO ‘ MARM ‘ EGS ‘ EGS/100kg ‘ PICANHA ‘ EM:
983 106.94 10.88 0.61 3.28 10.14 1.03 10.34 )
Medidas
LG
64
CG
A‘ 240
CC
AP 187
156
s N
CE
43 AA
148

Peso (kg): 1092

GENEX-



OOONEO00575 - ORMON DA EAO

ALIANCA - julho 2023

PROGENIE MATERNAL DEP

REB DESM 7 IPP DECA 9 4 .81
| N ]

NF DESM 508 HMAT DECA 1 2,57

AC DESM (%) 96 RMAT DECA4 3,68

REB SOBR 7

NF SOBR 419

AC SOBR (%) 96

iNDICES DEP

IND DESM DECA7 -0,78

EEEN

IND FINAL DECA7 -1,83

EERERN

PRODUGAO DEP

PN DECA 7 0,15

EEEN

D160 DECA 5 0,01

GND DECAG6 -0,53

EEERER

D400 DECA 3 20,16

GNS DECA 4 1,90

PE/I DECA9 -0,30

| N ]

PE/IP - -0,34

MORFOLOGICAS DEP

C DESM DECA 5 0,03

P DESM DECA 5 0,02

M DESM DECA 4 0,05

U DESM -- -

C SOBR DECA6 -0,01

EEEERN

P SOBR DECA 5 0,04

M SOBR DECA 4 0,07

U SOBR DECA 5 0,52

GENEX-



OOONEO00575 - ORMON DA EAO

ANCP - fevereiro 2024

PROGENIE

NF120

NR120

NF450

NR450

iNDICE

MGTe TOP 13%
PRODUGAO

PN TOP 21%
P120 TOP 61%
y 4

P210 TOP 41%
P365 TOP 17%
P450 TOP 17%
PAV TOP 41%
MATERNAL

MP120 TOP 1%
MP210 TOP 1%
IPP TOP 8%
3P TOP 22%
STAY TOP 13%
PAC TOP 6%
PE365 TOP 8%
CARCACA

AOL TOP 5%
ACAB TOP 18%
MARM TOP 27%
MAC TOP 4%

DEP
18,45

DEP
0,01

0,79
3,65
14,72
15,25

13,50

DEP
5,13

6,52
-0,99
80,26
79,26
8,69

1,02

DEP
3,24

0,17
0,02

-0,08

1.297
38
929

37

AC (%)
86

AC (%)
83
88
89
91
91

64

AC (%)
75
74
73
86
84
56

88

AC (%)
87
86
69

8

EFICIENCIA ALIMEN-
TAR

CAR TOP 8%
IMS TOP 61%
A
MORFOLOGICAS

ED TOP 79%
y- 4

PD TOP 7%
MD TOP 3%
ES TOP 59%
A

PS TOP 9%
MS TOP 5%

DEP

-0,13

0,05

DEP
33,49

72,04
74,19
43,06
71,18

73,06

AC (%)

54

60

AC (%)
84
86
82
86
86
86

GENEX



OOONEO00575 - ORMON DA EAO

DELTAGEN - agosto 2023

PROGENIE MATERNAL DEP  AC (%)

NF240 125 RMAT TOP 42% 1,86 94

NR240 3 HMAT TOP 15% 1,86 63

NF450 104 IPP TOP81% 5,08 94

a

NR450 3 PP18 TOP 70% 0,48 93

re [0)

INDICE DEP  AC (%) % TOP 75% 0,81 97

'N-D DESM TOP 72%  -2,36 97 MORFOLOGICAS DEP  AC (%)

IND FINAL TOP 64%  -0,13 97 cD TOP 44% 0,02 97
~ [0)

PRODUGAO pEP  AC(%) PP TOP38% 0,05 97

PN TOP 47%  -0,05 96 MD TOP29% 0,08 97

D160 TOP 67%  -2,45 97 uD TOP40% 0,51 99

y

GND TOP 72% -1,35 97 Cs TOP41% 0,04 97

Ay

D240 TOP 25% 17,17 o7 PS 1oP28% 010 o

GDS TOP 21% 5 97 MS TOP 28% 0,11 97

D400 TOP31% 14,72 97 us TOP2% 0,63 98

GNS TOP 46% 0,65 97

PE/I TOP 60%  -0,08 95

A

PE/IP TOP 72%  -0,14 95

Ay

ALT TOP81% -0,48 94

a

FRAME TOP 50% 0 97

CRAC TOP29% 0,03 92

PV TOP 75%  -3,82 76

y 4

ALTV - - -

GENEX-



OOONEO00575 - ORMON DA EAO

GENEPLUS - jan 2024

PROGENIE
FILHOS

REBANHOS

iNDICE
IQG

PRODUCAO

PN
ARy
PD

PS

GPD

PES

MATERNAL
P120-EM

TM120
TMD
IPP
RD

STAY
A

CARCACA
AOL

EGS
MARM

MORFOLOGICAS

CFD

CFS

TOP 3%

TOP 66%
TOP 44%
TOP 7%
TOP 1%

TOP 5%

TOP 0.1%
TOP 2%
TOP 4%
TOP 14%
TOP 2%

TOP 57%

TOP 1%
TOP 9%

TOP 8%

TOP 4%

TOP 1%

EFICIENCIA ALIMEN-

TAR
CAR

DEP
27,80

DEP
0,27

2,86
15,26
12,40

1,24

DEP
5,68

5,88
7,54
-15,15
1,76

30,41

DEP
3,55

1,49

1,26

DEP
4,43

7,14

DEP

4.656

172

AC (%)
91
92
91
91

87

AC (%)
82

78
55

72

AC (%)
84

78

56

AC (%)
61

64

AC (%)

GENEX



OOONEO00575 - ORMON DA EAO

PMGZ - jan 2024

PROGENIE

FILHOS 4.656
REBANHOS 182
INDICE DEP

iABCZ DECA1 13,35
PRODUGAO DEP  AC (%)
PN DECA 8 0,27 91
NER

PD DECA 4 2,86 92
PA DECA 1 10,57 Q0
PS DECA1 15,26 91
MATERNAL DEP  AC (%)
PM-EM DECA 1 5,68 82
TMD DECA 1 7,54 -
IPP DECA 1 -15/15 78
STAY DECA6 30,41 72
NEEERN

PE365 DECA 1 1,05 85
CARCACA DEP  AC (%)
AOL DECA 1 3,55 84
ACAB DECA 1 1,49 78
MAR -- -- --
MORFOLOGICAS DEP  AC (%)
ESOB DECA10 -1,32 82
ESOB DECA 1 4,57 82
MSOB DECA 1 4,65 82

GENEX



